CITY OF MIAMI BEACH - PARKING GARAGES - RATES

7th Street (G1)

HOURS RATE HOURS RATE
0TO1 $2.00 8TO9 $13.00
1702 $4.00 9TO10 $14.00
2703 $6.00 10TO11 $15.00
3704 $8.00 11TO12 $16.00
4T05 $9.00 12TO13 $17.00
5TO6 $10.00 13TO 14 $18.00
6TO7 $11.00 14TO15 $19.00
7TO08 $12.00 15TO24 $20.00

WEEKEND/EVENT FLAT RATE
FRIDAY, SATURDAY & SUNDAY
FROM 8PM TO 5AM
$ 15 PER VEHICLE

HOURS
0TO1
1702
2T03
3T04
4T05
5TO06
6TO7
7T08

12th Street (G2)

RATE
$2.00
$4.00
$6.00
$8.00
$9.00
$10.00
$11.00
$12.00

HOURS
8TO9
9TO 10
10TO 11
11TO12
127013
13TO 14
14TO 15
15TO 24

RATE
$13.00
$14.00
$15.00
$16.00
$17.00
$18.00
$19.00
$20.00

13th Street (G3)
HOURS RATE HOURS RATE
0TO1 $2.00 8TO9 $13.00
1702 $4.00 9TO10 $14.00
2703 $6.00 10TO 11 $15.00
3TO4 $8.00 11TO12 $16.00
4T05 $9.00 12TO13 $17.00
5TO6 $10.00 13TO 14 $18.00
6TO7 $11.00 14TO15 $19.00
7TO8 $12.00 15TO24 $20.00

16th Street (G4)

HOURS
0TO1
1702
2703
3TO6
6TO 24

RATE
$2.00
$4.00
$6.00

$10.00

$20.00

WEEKEND/EVENT FLAT RATE
FRIDAY, SATURDAY & SUNDAY
FROM 8PM TO 5AM
$ 15 PER VEHICLE

WEEKEND/EVENT FLAT RATE
FRIDAY, SATURDAY & SUNDAY
FROM 8PM TO 5AM
$ 15 PER VEHICLE

WEEKEND/EVENT FLAT RATE
FRIDAY, SATURDAY & SUNDAY
FROM 8PM TO 5AM
$ 15 PER VEHICLE

17th Street (G5)
HOURS RATE HOURS RATE
0TO1 $2.00 5TO6 $10.00
1TO2 $4.00 6TO7 $11.00
2T03 $6.00 7TO8 $12.00
3TO4 $8.00 8TO15 $15.00
4TO05 $9.00 15TO024 $20.00
EVENT FLAT RATE

$ 15 PER VEHICLE

MAXIMUM DAILY RATE $20.00

MAXIMUM DAILY RATE $20.00

MAXIMUM DAILY RATE $20.00

| MAXIMUM DAILY RATE $20.00

MAXIMUM DAILY RATE $20.00

LOST TICKET $20.00

LOST TICKET $20.00

LOST TICKET $20.00

| [ LOST TICKET $20.00

LOST TICKET $20.00

42nd Street (G6)

1-8 HOURS $1 PER
HOUR OR ANY PORTION
THEREOF

City Hall (G7)
HOURS RATE HOURS RATE
0TO1 $2.00 5TO6 $10.00
1T02 $4.00 6TO7 $11.00
2703 $6.00 7TO8 $12.00
3T04 $8.00 8TO15 $15.00
4TO5 $9.00 15TO24 $20.00

5th & Alton (G8)

Pennsylvania Avenue (G9)

HOURS RATE HOURS RATE
0TO1 $200 5TO6 $10.00
1702 $4.00 6TO7 $11.00
2703 $6.00 7TO8 $12.00
3TO4 $8.00 8TO15 $15.00
4TO5 $9.00 15TO24 $20.00

HOURS RATE HOURS RATE
0TO1 $200 8TO9 $13.00
1702 $400 9TO10 $14.00
2703 $6.00 10TO 11 $15.00
3T04 $8.00 117012 $16.00
4705 $9.00 127013 $17.00
5706 $10.00 13TO14 $18.00
6TO7 $11.00 147015 $19.00
7708 $12.00 15TO24 $20.00

EVENT FLAT RATE
$ 15 PER VEHICLE

DAILY FLAT RATE 11p to 6a
$ 15 PER VEHICLE

EVENT FLAT RATE
$ 15 PER VEHICLE

Sunset Harbor (G10)

HOURS RATE HOURS RATE
0TO1 $2.00 5TO6 $10.00
1TO2 $4.00 6TO7 $11.00
2TO3 $6.00 7TO8 $12.00
3TO4 $8.00 8TO15 $15.00
4T05 $9.00 15TO 24 $20.00

EVENT FLAT RATE
$ 15 PER VEHICLE

MAXIMUM DAILY RATE $8.00

MAXIMUM DAILY RATE $20.00

MAXIMUM DAILY RATE $20.00

|| MAXIMUM DAILY RATE $20.00

MAXIMUM DAILY RATE $20.00

LOST TICKET $8.00

LOST TICKET $20.00

LOST TICKET $20.00

| [ LOST TICKET $20.00

LOST TICKET $20.00

Collins Park (G12)

HOURS ~ RATE HOURS RATE
0TO1 $2.00 5TO6 $10.00
1702 $4.00 6TO7 $11.00
2703 $6.00 7TO8 $12.00
3704 $8.00 8TO15 $15.00
4705 $9.00 15TO24  $20.00
EVENT FLAT RATE

$ 15 PER VEHICLE

MAXIMUM DAILY RATE $20.00

LOST TICKET $20.00

2-HOUR FREE VALIDATION WITH
RETAIL RECEIPT

PARKING FEE INCLUDES APPLICABLE STATE SALES TAX
NO BILLS OVER $20.00 ACCEPTED

QUESTIONS AND ASSISTANCE 305.673.PARK (7275)




